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1 Wed 18 Jan 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE36608-L01

ELEMEN MESIN

197604142003121001;

Farry Apriliano Haskari,

S.TP.,M.Si.

2 Wed 25 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE36608-L01

ELEMEN MESIN

197604142003121001;

Farry Apriliano Haskari,

S.TP.,M.Si.

3 Wed 1 Feb 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE36608-L01

ELEMEN MESIN

197604142003121001;

Farry Apriliano Haskari,

S.TP.,M.Si.

4 Wed 8 Feb 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE36608-L01

ELEMEN MESIN

197604142003121001;

Farry Apriliano Haskari,

S.TP.,M.Si.
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5 Wed 15 Feb 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE36608-L01

ELEMEN MESIN

197604142003121001;

Farry Apriliano Haskari,

S.TP.,M.Si.

6 Wed 22 Feb 2023 2:20AM - 4AM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE36608-L01

ELEMEN MESIN

196008021987031004; Dr.

Hersyamsi

7 Wed 1 Mar 2023 2:20AM - 4AM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE36608-L01

ELEMEN MESIN

196008021987031004; Dr.

Hersyamsi

8 Wed 8 Mar 2023 2:20AM - 4AM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE36608-L01

ELEMEN MESIN
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Hersyamsi

9 Wed 15 Mar 2023 2:20AM - 4AM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE36608-L01

ELEMEN MESIN

196008021987031004; Dr.

Hersyamsi

10 Wed 22 Mar 2023 2:20AM - 4AM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE36608-L01

ELEMEN MESIN

196008021987031004; Dr.

Hersyamsi

11 Tue 28 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE36608-P01

ELEMEN MESIN

196210291988031003; Dr.

Ir. Tri Tunggal, M.Agr

12 Wed 29 Mar 2023 2:20AM - 4AM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE36608-L01

ELEMEN MESIN

196210291988031003; 

Dr.Ir. Tri Tunggal, M.Agr

13 Tue 4 Apr 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE36608-P01

ELEMEN MESIN

196210291988031003; Dr.

Ir. Tri Tunggal, M.Agr

14 Wed 5 Apr 2023 2:20AM - 4AM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE36608-L01

ELEMEN MESIN

196210291988031003; 

Dr.Ir. Tri Tunggal, M.Agr

15 Tue 11 Apr 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE36608-P01

ELEMEN MESIN

196210291988031003; Dr.

Ir. Tri Tunggal, M.Agr
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